
INVESTIMENTOS (R$)
8.799.811,59

VOLUME (Não térmico)
231.478 M³/D

EXTENSÃO DA REDE (Km)
575,05

VOLUME (Termoelétrico)
15.888 M³/D

Nº DE CLIENTES
49.492

NÚMEROS POTIGÁS
Maio de 2025*

*acumulado no ano



Veicular

GNC

SEGMENTO

Cogeração

Industrial

Comercial

Residencial

Termoelétrico

1.272

0

77.574

101.779

13.421

8.019

GRANDE NATAL

114

4.129

15.888

5.821

17.032

1.313

884

REGIÃO
MOSSORÓ

120

5.401

83.395

118.811

15.888

14.734

TOTAL

234

247.366

8.903

VOLUME 
Média anual (m³/dia)



NÚMERO DE CLIENTES

Veicular

GNC

SEGMENTO

Cogeração

Industrial

Comercial

Termoelétrico

Residencial 42.087

28

45

0

1

887

GRANDE NATAL

1

6.298

12

120

10

1

1

REGIÃO
MOSSORÓ

1

2

TOTAL

2

48.385

1.007

55

1

40

49.492


